
BR=Bear Right BL=Bear Left ST=Straight CO=Continue On U=U-turn

Sunshine Coast 200
April 14 2018

Paul van Wersch
Langdale Ferry Terminal

Persephone Brewing
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START                                
0.0 ST W Through Parking Lot 0.1

0.1 L S Toward Ferry Ramp 0.0

0.1 R W Ferry Ramp 0.3
0.4 L S Marine Drive 0.3
0.7 BRSW North Road 4.1
4.8 R W Reed Road 1.9
6.7 L S Henry Road 0.9
7.6 R W Sunshine Coast HWY/101 19.4

27.0 L S Wharf Ave/HWY 101 - Services-Sechelt 0.3
27.3 BR W Becomes Teredo Street/HWY 101 7.0
34.3 L W Redrooffs Road 3.1

36.8 R W Fawn Road 0.6

37.4 R NW Fawn Road 0.6

38.0 BL W Becomes Southwood Road 0.9
38.9 R N Westwood Road 0.4
39.3 L W Northwood Road 0.2
39.5 R N Into Parking Lot 0.0

CONTROL #2 - Connor Park
39.5 L E Northwood Road 0.2
39.7 R S Westwood Road 0.2
39.9 R W Frances Road 0.5
40.4 R NW Redroofs Road 5.2
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45.6 L W Sunshine Coast HWY/101 38.2
68.4 CO N Services-PetroCan
83.8 R NE Egmont Road 5.8
89.3 CO E Outhouse on Right
89.6 R S Bathgate Road 0.2

89.8 CONTROL #3 Info Control BathGate 
Store 0.0

89.8 CO N Bathgate Road 0.1
89.9 L W Egmont Road 5.8
95.7 L S Sunshine Coast HWY/101 15.5
111.2 R NW Garden Bay Road -- Services-PetroCan 4.4
115.6 R N Hammond Road 0.1
115.7 R N Cassano Road 0.3
116.0 BL NW Bear Bay Road 0.7
116.7 ST N Mixal Hts. Road (NOT LEFT!!) 0.6
117.3 R SE Look for Control Sign-Gravel Road 0.2

117.5 CONTROL #4 Paul's House
117.5 U W Back Down Gravel Road 0.2
117.7 L NW Mixal Hts. Road 0.6
118.3 ST S Bear Bay Road 0.7
119.0 BR S Cassano Road 0.2
119.2 BL S Hammond Road 0.2
119.4 L E Garden Bay Road 4.4
123.8 R SW Sunshine Coast HWY/101 5.6
129.4 R W Madeira Park Road 0.7
130.1 BL W Madeira Park Road  --  Services 0.1
130.2 L S Lagoon Road 1.2
131.4 R NW Francis Peninsula Road 4.7

136.1 CONTROL #5 Info Control - 4147 
Francis Pen Road

136.1CO W Francis Peninsula Road 0.5
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136.6 L S Murdoch Road 1.0
137.6 R SW Francis Peninsula Road 3.8
141.4 R S Sunshine Coast HWY/101 9.4
150.8 R S Mercer Road 2.7
153.5 R E Sunshine Coast HWY/101 19.3
172.8 R E Dolphin Street/HWY 101  -- Services 9.9
182.7 R SW Flume Road 0.6
183.3 R W Beach Ave. 0.9
184.2 R N Henderson Ave. 0.6

184.8 CONTROL #6 Info Control - 1544 
Henderson Ave.

184.8 U S Henderson Ave. 0.5
185.3 L SE Beach Ave. 3.1
188.4 L N Robert's Creek Road 0.1
188.5 R E Lower Road 6.2
194.7 L NE Pine Street 0.0
194.7 R E Sunshine Coast HWY/101 3.6
198.3 L N North Road 1.9
200.2 R S Stewart Road 0.1
200.3 R W 1053 Stewart Road

FINISH CONTROL - Persephone 
Brewing

IN CASE OF ABANDONMENT OR EMERGENCY 
PHONE: 6047401654


